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DATE
05/11/1989
19/11/1989
01/01/1990
21/01/1990
04/02/1990
18/03/1990
21/03/1990

18/04/1990

GAME

A.Villa v Everton (6-2)

Millwall v Liverpool (1-2)
N.Forest v Liverpool (2-2)
Norwich v Man.Utd (2-0)
Tottenham v Norwich (4-0)
Man.Utd v Liverpool (1-2)
Tottenham v Liverpool (1-0)

Arsenal v Liverpool (1-1)

COMMENTARY

English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

CODE
391-DD10
990-DD2
177-DD67
136-DD75
591-DD32
723-DD30
42-DD55

278-DD80

PICTURE

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

CHANNEL

ITvV

ITvV

ITvV

ITvV

ITvV

ITvV

ITvV

ITvV


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-1989-1990-aston-villa-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-1989-1990-millwall-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-1989-1990-nottingham-forest-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-1989-1990-norwich-city-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-1989-1990-tottenham-hotspur-norwich-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-1989-1990-tottenham-hotspur-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-1989-1990-arsenal-fc-liverpool-fc/
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